Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer

SKU

TV chair - Alessa €259.00

84

84

100

45

57

Non pull-out
Colorful
Colorful
Woven fabric
"Relax" function
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Notio

12084-T-48048731T




